

MACT No. 2178/16

Amrit Kaur Vs M. S. Chouhan & Anr.

08.11.2021

Present: Ms. Simmy Rajput, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the petitioner due to non availability of petitioner.

Re-notify for PE for **07.02.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /08.11.2021