

16MACT2178/16
AMRIT KAUR Vs. M.S. CHOUHAN AND ANR.(Main Matter :
MACT/0000220/2016)

25.04.2022

Present: Ms. Rajput Simmy-Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Kamaldeep-Ld. Counsel for respondent insurance
company.

At joint request, be put up for settlement/further
proceedings in pre-sitting for National Lok Adalat on **09.05.2022**.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /25.04.2022