

18
MACT 2178/16

AMRIT KAUR Vs. M.S. CHOUHAN AND ANR.

17.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up on **07.04.2025** for remaining P.E.

Steps be taken for summoning requisite 'Treatment Record' and medical bills on next date.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/17.02.2025