

08.05.2025

At 10:03 am

Present: None.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)

PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 12:04 am

Present: Advocate Sh. R.K. Singh for injured.
None for R1 (driver) and R2 (owner).
None for R3 (insurer).

At request, put up on 28.07.2025 for remaining
PE/statement of injured regarding financial status, needs and
liabilities.

(Tarun Yogesh)

PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/08.05.2025